London
Phone Number: 97090998

VAT Number: 98098007

Date: 04-02-2025
Reference: Posr-20250204-021137
Customer: Walk In Customer

Zenbook 14 OLED
(UX3402)Ï½ŒLaptops For
Home Â€“ ASUS
1 X 1,299.99 [Tax (10%):
118.18] 1,299.99

Total 1,299.99

Grand Total 1,299.99

Total Due 4,357.00

In Words: Kes One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety
Nine

Paid By: Cash Amount: 1,009.99 Change: 0.00

Paid By: Cash Amount: 1,009.99 Change: 0.00

Thank You For Shopping With Us. Please Come Again